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ABB, ABENGOA Solar, Cevital, DESERTEC Foundation, Deutsche Bank, E.ON, HSH
Nordbank, MAN Solar Millennium, Munich Re, M+W Zander, RWE, SCHOTT Solar, Siemens
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ABB Deutschland

Klaus Treichel

Tel. + 49621 438 12 30
klaus.treichel@de.abb.com

Abengoa Solar

Patricia Malo de Molina Meléndez
Tel. + 34 954 93 71 11
patricia.malodemolina@abengoa.com

Cevital

Karim Ait Aissi

Tel. + 00 213 770 250 158
karim.aitaissi@cevital.com

DESERTEC Foundation
Michael Straub

Tel. + 49 40 32 507 795
michael.straub@desertec.org
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Deutsche Bank Group
Dr. Klaus Winker

Tel. + 49 69 910 322 49
klaus.winker@db.com

E.ON AG

Dr. Christian Drepper

Tel. + 49 211 4579 889
christian.drepper@eon.com

HSH Nordbank

Gesine Dahn

Tel. + 49 40 33 33 15346
gesine.daehn@hsh-nordbank.com

MAN Solar Millennium
Sven Moormann

Tel. + 49913194 09 0
presse@solarmillennium.de

Munich Re

Alexander Mohanty

Tel. + 49 89 3891 98 96
amohanty@munichre.com

M+W Zander

Michael Gemeinhardt

Tel. + 49 711 8804 1420
michael.gemeinhardt@mw-zander.com

RWE AG

Dr. Jirgen Frech

Tel. + 49201 12 150 95
juergen.frech@rwe.com

Schott Solar AG

Klaus-Bernhard Hofmann

Tel. + 49 6131 66 36 62
klaus-bernhard.hofmann@schott.com

Siemens AG

Alfons Benzinger

Tel. +49 9131 18 70 34
alfons.benzinger@siemens.com
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